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Richter:
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Ergebnisse

9400 VWB Horsemanship Einsteiger

Indian Summer Show
VWB Show
Sylvia Katschker

Start-
nummer
33
27
6
23
135
65
79
25
46

136
227
235

44
121

15:01

Name des Pferdes

BR Ima Cool Baby
Choco Motion

Its A Lazy Cowboy
Rock Me

Dream of Silence
Ima Gucci Girl
Zippo Bars Sunrise
Conquer The Heaven
Todays Daisy Day
Shiners Spat Dun It
Shes Hot N Slow
Apaches Smarty Spots
TNT Flying Star
Magic Tinky Doll
Smart Littl Frankie

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Klemisch, Laura
Walter, Sabrina
Zirngibl, Eva-Maria
Landgraf, Lena
Biermann, Janina
Kobler, Jessica
Klockner, Sarah
Kreisel, Astrid
Wandinger, Sabrina
Lippert, Nadine
Wich-Knoten, Jana
Franz, Noemi
Faltermeier, Markus
Kaindl, Emelie Marie

Suchomski, Jiirgen

11.-14.09.2025
Kreuth




